BOT LIGHTING

FOR A BRIGHT FUTURE

REFLECTOR R63 LED STICK SATIN

WLD500752
7,0 W-806lm -2700K
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GENERAL INFORMATIONS

Code WLD500752 Kelvin (°)
Ean 8031453024383 Lumen
Famil REFLECTOR Ré63 LED Beam (°)
amiy STICK SATIN )
Luminous Efflcacy (lm / W)
i R63
Product line Color rendering (CRI)
Technology LED
Energy class A++
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Operating temperature (° C) -20 - +40
Base
Power (W)
e Equivalence (W)
Packagi BOX
ackaging Supply voltage (V) / Max (V)
Pack 10/50
ac / Power frequency (Hz)
i 4.2
Gross weight (Kg) Power factor
Net weight (Kg) 0.03
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LIGHTING DATA

Dimmer compatibility

Bot Lighting srl

2700

806

110
115,14

>80

E27
7,0
60
220/ 240
50/60
>0,55
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